
 
 
  

 

Date: 08/09/2016 

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST - Organisational charts 

 

Please can you reply with an organisational chart including the names, job titles and contact details (email or direct 
line) of all the divisional clinical managers/directors, deputies and general managers within the organisation. 
 
The Trust does not have one organisational chart which contains all the information you have requested, contact 
details for the leads in each directorate have been supplied. 
 
Please go to the Trust website http://dudleygroup.nhs.uk/about-us/board-of-directors/directorate-structures/ to see 
the different Trust structures. Please continue to review the links for any updates following staffing changes that 
occur. 
 
 
Paul Taylor - Director of Finance and Information - Paul.Taylor2@dgh.nhs.uk 
Dawn Wardell - Chief Nurse - Dawn.Wardell@dgh.nhs.uk 
Paul Harrison - Medical Director - Paul.Harrison@dgh.nhs.uk 
Paul Bytheway - Chief Operating Officer - Paul.Bytheway@dgh.nhs.uk 
Paula Clark - Chief Executive - Paula.Clark@dgh.nhs.uk 
Glen Palethorpe - Director of Governance and Board Secretary - Glen.Palethorpe@dgh.nhs.uk 
Andrew McMenemy - Director of Human Resourses - Andrew.McMenemy@dgh.nhs.uk 


